Printing time:10:43

MONDAY, 27.05.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:30(4729 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. BUSAN P. 5.30|3.60|1.63|8.00|2.55]|17.0|4.50|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|7.50|7.50|2.75|12.0|1.72|4.90|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.75
13:30/4731 |[SKO 2 |BUCHEON ASAN CH. 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.70 | 3.45|2.20|7.25]2.30 |9.50]|2.00 | 2.852.70 | 3.20
15:30| 5341 |TU3PF |KASTAMON. IGDIR B. (1:2) 2.75|3.05|2.55]4.60|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.90|3.70]2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65
16:00(3928 |[EGY 1 [PYRAMIDS GOUNAH 1.304.90|9.501.80|17.0]2.40|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40]1.40 |3.003.35|19.0]1.90|2.10]1.32 | 5.40
17:00/4222 |UZB 1 |LOKOMOTIV SURKH.T. 1.98|3.25|3.70]3.25|6.006.00 | 10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.65]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.80
17:50(12299 KUV1 |FEHAIHEEL SALMIYAH 2.45|3.30|2.70|3.90 | 4.30]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.40 | 2.85|1.80 | 5.80| 1.87 | 6.25] 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.15
18:00[12439FIN 1 |VPS INTERT. 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.75|2.15|1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
18:00112440|/FIN 1 |LAHTI SJK 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.50|3.15|10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
18:00/5852 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II SIAUL.I 1.55|4.30|4.60|2.20|6.50|3.40|13.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.87 |1.67|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
18:30111417|FIN 2 |KTP KAPA 1.20|6.50 | 10.5]1.48|16.0|2.00 | 65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.37 | 1.22|1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0|1.75 | 1.87 | 1.15| 4.10
18:30[11746/FIN 2 |PK-35 SAIPA 2.25|3.30/3.00]3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50{2.90|1.95|6.50]|2.05|8.00|1.73 |2.25|2.15|2.75
19:0012294 BH1PT |MALKIYA AL-ITT.B. 1.93]3.35|3.80]3.10|5.80|5.80| 11.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.45]1.87 | 5.902.45| 10.5]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
19:00[12295 BH1PT |EAST RIF. AL HADD 2.80]3.25|2.40|4.703.90]8.50 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25]|2.00 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.25| 2.65 | 2.35
19:00(3929 |[EGY 1 |ITTIHAD ZAMALEK 3.30/3.20|2.15|5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
19:00/ 5801 [EST 1 |TAMMEKA TRANS N. 2.00|3.70|3.00/3.10|4.80]5.70|9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2,70 | 2.50] 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
19:00(5961 |GEO 1 |[KOLKHETI DINAMO T. 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.70|3.70]9.00|7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70 | 3.70| 2.05| 7.50 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
19:20112300[KUV1 |KUWAILSC ARAB.MAN. 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.25|5.30]5.70|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10|1.97 | 7.25|1.55 | 1.82| 1.82 | 2.50
20:00| 1204 |BU1PF |SL.SOFIA CSKA 1948 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.55]|15.0 | 4.40|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]6.50 | 7.25|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 4.40 ]| 1.82| 2.30 | 3.90 | 1.67
20:00| 1205 |BU1PF |BOTEV P. ARDA 5.80|3.70|1.57]9.002.30|17.0 | 3.60]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|7.75 | 7.25|2.65| 12.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 1.75|2.15|4.10 | 1.57
20:00[12390|NO4G3|SARPS. Il KFUM II 2.90|3.90|2.004.40 | 2.95 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
20:00/12393NO4G4|MELHUS ROSEN.II 2.25|3.80|2.60]3.35|3.90 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
20:00{12437NO4G5BJORKEL. MOLDE II 2.30|3.70 | 2.55|3.45 | 3.90 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
20:00| 1244 BLR 1 |DNEPR M. GOMEL 3.90|3.35/1.90|6.00|3.05]|12.0|5.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.60|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.70]|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
20:00/ 3902 [MAR 1 |MAGH.FES HASSAN.A. 1.93]3.20|4.00]3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
20:00| 4522 |RU1PT|CSIKSZER. DIN.BUC. (0:2) 4.50]3.50|1.75]7.00|2.75]13.0 | 4.80|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]6.25|6.502.50 | 11.0|1.75|4.90 | 1.82 | 2.25]|3.50 | 1.72
20:00| 5407 |SWE 1 |NORRKOP. VARNAMO 1.95|3.50|3.90]3.05|5.80|5.70 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|3.00 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.20| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.95
20:00| 5411 |SWE 2 |TRELLEB. SUNDSVALL 1.72|3.50 |4.70|2.60|7.00|4.40 | 13.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.50 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 4.40| 2.35|10.5|1.75 | 2.10| 1.67 | 3.45
20:00| 5412 |SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS BRAGE 2.70|3.20|2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.00 |6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
20:00| 5440 [SWE3 |OLYMPIM. LUNDS 3.70|3.35|1.95]5.70|3.10]11.0|5.801.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 5.90 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50|1.85|5.70| 1.82 | 2.35| 3.20 | 2.00
20:00| 5441 |SWE3 |JONKOPIN. ANGELHOLM 1.7213.80|3.90]|2.55|5.70|4.40 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.97|1.62 |4.20|2.10 |9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.75
20:00| 5621 |[NOR 2 |RAUFOSS LYN 2.65|3.30|2.50[4.304.10]8.00|7.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.504.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.87 | 6.25]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.15
20:00| 5622 INOR 2 |SANDNES KONGSVIN. 3.90|4.20|1.67 |5.402.35]|10.0|3.90|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95]4.50 | 4.20|1.97 | 7.75]|1.52 | 3.60 | 1.35| 1.57 | 2.25 | 1.40
20:00| 5624 INOR 2 |STABAEK EGERSUND 2.00|3.50|3.40|3.10|5.30]5.60|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90]|1.92|7.25]|1.45|1.65|1.65 | 2.30
20:00| 5625 |NOR 2 |AALESUND ASANE 1.95|3.45|3.60[3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.30|1.72 | 4.90| 2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
20:00| 5634 INOR 2 |BRYNE RANHEIM 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|5.20|10.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|2.10|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75 | 2.70
20:00| 5635 |[NOR 2 |[MJONDAL. MOSs 2.45/3.30|2.70|3.90|4.40]7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.60 | 2.90| 1.82 |6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85| 2.05 | 2.25
20:00| 5677 [INOR3 |VALER.II SKEID 7.25|5.30|1.30]9.50 | 1.67 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.60|1.77
20:00/5962 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. DILA GORI 2.30|3.20|3.00]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
20:00| 8502 |SE4SG|FBK BAL. IFK TREL. 1.75]4.00 | 3.60]2.55|5.204.30 | 9.00)2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.002.10 | 1.92] 1.55|3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 ] 1.50 | 2.25
20:10| 5409 |SWE 1 |AIK GOTEBORG 2.00|3.40|3.90|3.20|6.00]6.25|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.45|2.65|1.90|6.25]|2.50 | 11.0]|1.88|2.50 | 2.15 | 3.45
20:50(12392/KUV1 |NASER QUADSIA 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75]|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
21:00{12206/ ARG3A|SANSINENA VILLA ML 6.00|3.45|1.60]10.5|2.50]|22.0|4.30|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|10.5|8.50|3.25|15.0|1.77 | 5.50|2.25 | 2.85|6.25 | 1.95
21:00/2981 |SAU 1 |AHLI JED. AL FAIHA 1.35/4.80(7.50]1.80|11.0]2.50|33.0/3.20|1.30|1.82|1.85]|1.50|1.37|1.37 |2.45|2.40|13.0|1.55|1.72]1.22| 3.25
21:00| 2982 |SAU 1 |AL HAZM ABHA 4.10|4.10|1.65]5.80|2.45|10.03.90]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|4.90 | 4.70]2.05 |9.00| 1.55|3.70 | 1.45 | 1.72|2.55 | 1.45
21:00/ 2983 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. AL RIYADH 4.00|3.45|1.85]6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10]2.25|9.50|1.72|4.90 | 1.72 | 2.05] 3.00 | 1.77
21:00/2984 |SAU 1 INASSRR. ITIHAD J. 1.65|4.00|4.40]2.40|6.25|3.60|12.013.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|1.82|1.72|1.47 |3.40|1.92|7.25|1.35|1.42|1.30|2.20
21:00/2985 |SAU 1 |SHABAB R. FATEH 1.603.90|5.00)2.35|7.25|3.60|16.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 | 1.75]|1.52 | 3.50|2.25| 10.5[1.50 | 1.80 | 1.45| 2.95
21:00| 2986 |[SAU 1 |TAAWON ETTIFAQ 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.85 | 2.25|1.75 | 4.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.82 | 2.90
21:00| 2987 |SAU 1 |AL TAEE AL AKHD. 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.104.20|7.75|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.25]|1.55| 1.85|2.15 | 2.15
21:00/ 2988 |[SAU 1 |WAHDA HILAL 9.00|5.80|1.25]113.0|1.60]40.0|2.15]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|10.5|10.0|2.55|15.0|1.30 | 2.25|1.70 | 1.82|3.70 | 1.15
21:00| 2989 [SAU 1 |DHAMK RAED 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.25|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.60 | 2.95|1.90|6.25]|2.00 | 6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
21:30[12296/ ARG4A DEF.CAMB. JJ URQ. 2.90]2.95|2.505.00|4.20]9.00 | 8.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]5.90 | 4.40|2.30|9.50]2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.15 | 2.80
21:30/12297/ARG4A|CA LUGANO MERCEDES 2.50|3.00|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50 |3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.35|9.00|1.97|2.75|2.75 | 3.15
21:30[12298 ARG4A|CSR ESP. S.BARRAC. 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 3.45|2.45|1.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
21:30{12391|ITPPF |INTER M19 SASS.M19 1.63]3.70(5.10]2.45|7.5013.90 | 14.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.82]|1.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
21:30| 1474  ARG3A|SACACHIS. LOS ANDES 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
21:30/ 3001 |DE1PT FORTUN.D. BOCHUM (3:0) 2.25]3.45|3.15|3.60|5.10]6.75|9.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.30 | 2.70| 1.85 | 6.00] 1.98 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.60
22:00/ 3903 [MAR 1 |UNION T. MAGRED T. 2.55|3.00|2.80|4.30|4.80]8.50|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75| 2.80 | 3.05
22:15111528/ISL 1 |FYLKIR HK KOPAV. 2.00/3.50|3.40|3.10|5.30]5.60|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90]|1.92|7.25]|1.45|1.65|1.65 | 2.30
22:30/1686 |PER 1 |U.COMERC. CIENCIANO 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70]7.50 | 8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.80 | 3.05| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
00:00| 1464 |/ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. ALDOSIVI 2.10]3.15|3.50|3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
00:55|1336 |BOL 1 |SAN JOSE SABULO 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.5]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 2.85
00:55|1409 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA  [U.CONCEP. 1.9713.35|3.60]3.15|5.605.70 | 10.0| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|3.10 | 2.40]1.82 | 5.502.30 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.15] 1.95 | 2.95
00:55|1435 |ARG 1 |SANTA FE BARRACAS 1.95]3.35(4.203.20|7.00|6.25|14.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|3.70|2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80 | 11.02.10 | 2.80]2.30 | 4.30
00:55| 1542 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA OPERAR.PR 2.00]3.10]3.90/3.306.50]6.25|11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.50]2.75 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
02:00| 1475 |ARG3A|S.MAR.B. A.QUILMES 2.85|2.90|2.60|4.90|4.40]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80]5.90 | 4.502.35|9.00]2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
02:15[12301BRA 4 |TREM AP R.BRANCO 1.57|3.50|6.25|2.45|11.0|4.00|22.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15/2.80|1.97|1.72|4.90| 3.05|16.0|2.20 | 2.75] 1.80 | 5.90
02:30/1372 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO |2 DE MAYO 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40|3.50]9.50|6.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60]2.25]|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.25
03:00/1338 |BOL 1 |ROY.PARI I.PETROL. 1.75]3.70|3.80]2.70|5.70|4.80 | 10.5|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|2.75|2.10]1.77 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.25]1.75 | 3.15
03:00| 1436 |ARG 1 |A.-TUCUMAN PLATENSE 2.05|3.15|4.10|3.40|7.00]7.00|14.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90]4.10 | 2.90| 2.10 | 6.75]2.90 | 11.0 ] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.80
03:00{1496 [ECU 1 |CA LIBER. DEP.CUEN. 2.7513.05|2.55|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.90 | 3.70| 2.15|7.50]|2.15| 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.65




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}ﬁffGJaﬁEj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:'E?;
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

03:00| 1544 |BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP NOVORIZ. 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
03:10| 1466 |ARG 2 |TEMPERLEY GIMNAS.M. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.00|6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.20 |2.90|2.45 | 4.10
03:30| 1406 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. CD SAN L. 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87|5.90|2.30|9.001.80 |2.30 |2.05 | 3.10
03:30| 1546 |BRA 2 |AVAI GOIAS 2.75|3.00|2.60]4.70 | 4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.00 {3.80|2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 |2.65|2.85|2.75
05:0011748 MX1W [MONTERR.W  |AMERICA W 2.65/3.30|2.50|4.304.10]8.00|7.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.80 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]1.82 | 5.90 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 2.05




